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Cup Final Results
SRA CUP Ylitornio 2024

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. SRA CUP Ylitornio 2024, I osakilpailu

2. SRA CUP Ylitornio 2024, II osakilpailu

3. LappiCup 2024 Kisa 4 ja SRA CUP Ylitorni

4. SRA CUP Ylitornio 2024, IV osakilpailu

5. SRA CUP Ylitornio 2024, V osakilpailu
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Joonas Koivuniemi 300.0000 Open - U FIN 13349

2 Tomi Karvonen 253.5700 Open - U FIN 12627

3 Tuomas Koivisto 242.3900 Open - U FIN 12699

4 Miikka Heikkinen 235.7500 Open - U FIN 12698

5 Tommi Pasma 221.3500 Open - U FIN 11359

6 Sami Arpi 217.8400 Open - U FIN 7697

7 Matti Kangas 198.7300 Open - U FIN 12471

8 Pasi Jäntti 196.2900 Open - U FIN 7683

9 Juha Lehto 195.2500 Open S U FIN 4346

10 Juha Lehto 195.2500 Open SS U FIN 4346

11 Jaakko Kallio 172.2200 Open - U FIN 10555

12 Jani Näppä 166.3900 Open - U FIN 13851

13 Ville Mehtälä 166.2100 Open - U FIN 12709

14 Jari-Pekka Ylikoski 152.3900 Open - U FIN 12710

15 Kimmo Muntti 140.9100 Open - U FIN 11338

16 Joonas Paavalniemi 138.8000 Open - U FIN 13003

17 Hannu Oinas 137.7100 Open SS 7.62 U FIN 15889

18 Teemu Mäkelä 121.0400 Open - U FIN 15308

19 Marko Latvala 113.9300 Open - U FIN 14422

20 Jorma Vesa 111.4200 Open - U FIN 15846

21 Perttu Björnström 109.6700 Open S U FIN 11401

22 Nuutti Holopainen 106.5800 Open S U FIN 3256

23 Antti Kanerva 102.6600 Open - U FIN 15933

24 Kari Jänkälä 98.1300 Open - U FIN 13423

25 Manu Pajuluoma 86.8600 Open - U FIN 1379020

26 Ilkka Mustonen 70.8800 Open SS U FIN 5973

27 Hannu Syväniemi 51.4300 Open S U FIN 6420

28 Tero Hyttinen 0.0000 Open SS 7.62 U FIN 4349

29 Joonas Järlström 0.0000 Open - U FIN 13002
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jari Emas 300.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9677

2 Aku Hautala 187.7300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 11339

3 Markus Harrinkoski 175.7400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12753

4 Tero Rimpiläinen 169.1500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 16051

5 Jari-Pekka Ylikoski 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12710
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Military
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Mikko Risku 300.0000 Military - U FIN 9708

2 Janne Miettinen 276.7600 Military - U FIN 11809

3 Petri Sipilä 145.0600 Military - U FIN 8615

4 Leevi Seinälä 139.5700 Military - U FIN 9706

5 Pasi Ikonen 138.5800 Military S MI U FIN 4780

6 Mikko Soikkeli 125.7500 Military - U FIN 6046
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FM 7.62
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Mikko Risku 300.0000 Military - U FIN 9708

2 Joonas Koivuniemi 300.0000 Open - U FIN 13349

3 Jari Emas 300.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9677

4 Janne Miettinen 276.7600 Military - U FIN 11809

5 Tomi Karvonen 253.5700 Open - U FIN 12627

6 Tuomas Koivisto 242.3900 Open - U FIN 12699

7 Miikka Heikkinen 235.7500 Open - U FIN 12698

8 Tommi Pasma 221.3500 Open - U FIN 11359

9 Sami Arpi 217.8400 Open - U FIN 7697

10 Matti Kangas 198.7300 Open - U FIN 12471

11 Pasi Jäntti 196.2900 Open - U FIN 7683

12 Juha Lehto 195.2500 Open S U FIN 4346

13 Juha Lehto 195.2500 Open SS U FIN 4346

14 Aku Hautala 187.7300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 11339

15 Markus Harrinkoski 175.7400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12753

16 Jaakko Kallio 172.2200 Open - U FIN 10555

17 Tero Rimpiläinen 169.1500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 16051

18 Jani Näppä 166.3900 Open - U FIN 13851

19 Ville Mehtälä 166.2100 Open - U FIN 12709

20 Jari-Pekka Ylikoski 152.3900 Open - U FIN 12710

21 Petri Sipilä 145.0600 Military - U FIN 8615

22 Kimmo Muntti 140.9100 Open - U FIN 11338

23 Leevi Seinälä 139.5700 Military - U FIN 9706

24 Joonas Paavalniemi 138.8000 Open - U FIN 13003

25 Pasi Ikonen 138.5800 Military S MI U FIN 4780

26 Hannu Oinas 137.7100 Open SS 7.62 U FIN 15889

27 Mikko Soikkeli 125.7500 Military - U FIN 6046

28 Teemu Mäkelä 121.0400 Open - U FIN 15308

29 Marko Latvala 113.9300 Open - U FIN 14422

30 Jorma Vesa 111.4200 Open - U FIN 15846

31 Perttu Björnström 109.6700 Open S U FIN 11401

32 Nuutti Holopainen 106.5800 Open S U FIN 3256

33 Antti Kanerva 102.6600 Open - U FIN 15933

34 Kari Jänkälä 98.1300 Open - U FIN 13423

35 Manu Pajuluoma 86.8600 Open - U FIN 1379020

36 Ilkka Mustonen 70.8800 Open SS U FIN 5973

37 Hannu Syväniemi 51.4300 Open S U FIN 6420

38 Tero Hyttinen 0.0000 Open SS 7.62 U FIN 4349
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 Jari-Pekka Ylikoski 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12710

40 Joonas Järlström 0.0000 Open - U FIN 13002


